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Course Schedule 
 

Course Title Diploma in Logistic and Supply Chain Management 

Course Type Part-Time Course Duration 12 months 

Course Intake Month April Course Intake Year 2024 

Start Date 6 April 2024 End Date 29 March 2025 

Classroom To be confirmed 

    

Module Name Day, Time and 
Lecturer Name 

Start Date End Date 

Introduction To 
Logistics And Supply 
Chain Management 

Every Saturday 
9am to 10.20am 
Mohamed Idris 

06/04/2024 14/09/2024 

Principles Of 
Logistics 
Management 

Every Saturday 
11am to 12.20pm 

Muhammad Shafee 
06/04/2024 14/09/2024 

Supply Chain 
Management 

Every Saturday 
2pm to 3.20pm 

Muhammad Shafee 
06/04/2024 14/09/2024 

Assessment Period  16/09/2024  21/09/2024 

Semester Break  23/09/2024 04/10/2024 

Purchasing Supply 
Chain Management 

Every Saturday 
9am to 10.20 am 

Kamalasan 
05/10/2024 15/03/2025 

Marketing 
Management 

Every Saturday 
11am to 12.20pm 

Mohamed Idris 
05/10/2024 15/03/2025 

Organizations And 
Behaviour 

Every Saturday 
2pm to 3.20pm 

Kamalasan 
05/10/2024 15/03/2025 

Assessment Period  17/03/2025 22/03/2025 

Semester Break  23/03/2025 29/03/2025 
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Scheduled Holidays 2024 

Public Holiday Date Day 

New Year’s Day 1 Jan 2024 Monday 

Chinese New Year 10 Feb 2024 Saturday 

11 Feb 2024* Sunday 

Good Friday 29 Mar 2024 Friday 

Hari Raya Puasa 10 Apr 2024 Wednesday 

Labour Day 1 May 2024 Wednesday 

Vesak Day 22 May 2024 Wednesday 

Hari Raya Haji 17 Jun 2024 Monday 

National Day 9 Aug 2024 Friday 

Deepavali 31 Oct 2024 Thursday 

Christmas Day 25 Dec 2024 Wednesday 

 

Scheduled Holidays 2025 

Public Holiday Date Day 

New Year’s Day 1 Jan 2025 Wednesday 

Chinese New Year 29 Jan 2025 Wednesday 

30 Jan 2025 Thursday 

Hari Raya Puasa 31 Mar 2025 Monday 

Good Friday 18 Apr 2025 Friday 

Labour Day 1 May 2025 Wednesday 

Vesak Day 12 May 2025 Monday 

Hari Raya Haji 06 Jun 2025 Friday 

National Day 9 Aug 2025 Saturday 

Deepavali 20 Oct 2025 Monday 

Christmas Day 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 

 

Note:                                                                                     

1. * the following day will be a public holiday. 

2. Big Foot Global Academy (BFGA) may reschedule or cancel any class when it is 

deemed necessary.                                                                                            

3. Students are to attend all lectures and respective tutorial group sessions for courses 

they are enrolled in.   

4. There will be no lessons scheduled / conducted on Public Holidays                                                                                              

 


